Bus

Regional Rail Service RE55

Direction
Aschaffenburg Hbf — Bamberg

6 stops

Open route schedule

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Lohr Bahnhof

Gemiinden (Main)

Schweinfurt Hbf

HaRfurt

Bamberg

Go to website

Route schedule
Aschaffenburg Hbf — Bamberg

Monday 09:50-15:50

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Aschaffenburg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

B S | r —
\ par ] 1 i
Friedberg : Crtenberg Schitchtern II o 2
(Hessen) P Stelpatan S o
£ o, A 0 der Strafie \._I | BdF_‘ Bruckenau
A\ Altenstade Bidingen ."/ iy l'IIII -
nb'-;.rg' ( . L 4 Wnch}ersbach i }
HaHe. -Karben \_,\ } ~“Bad Orb P :" -
BadMilbel { Langenselbold p
A o
/_ 1 o /, - Iy J
=t )i A W b
angiurtam PN T \ \ \ ? rHammelburg
¥ EE}‘) ;ﬁ AT Ny e )
3’? fHausen rssll L
- | \ | L G trder
New:lsenburg I P
i ! | |5eligenst
Sprendlingen g dto g | »
y s
- 7 | Arnist
:qu[!bbd:.!l X /,.-—- o lt P
[ = e s GroBastheim
ol ]
Dieburg ‘
rmstadt GroB-Limstadt ¢
o . : tg o Elsenfeld Marktheidenfeld
Ober-Ramstade : Ny
i Héchst im 4 Erlenbach
stadt \ e -
Odenwald - #am Main W Wik
eheim - Fischbachtal I A { 1

e Freugenberg Wer!hn_‘lll"n
T e J \, Eibt

\ ¢ Miltenberg o £

sheimBLinceniels i, L S Kilsheim - ! P

iirth . Erbach (@denwald) ¥

Bad Kanig Boe
anberg adeny
i I

penheim Amorbach® ™~ %

- R { @Bﬁbﬁgﬁg&ﬁ?}ﬂ@mﬁbutﬁ rs

mcharch [

® RESS BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Gemiinden (Main) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Gemiinden (Main) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
16 stops Monday 05:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:19
Geminden (Main)

Wednesday 05:19
Langenprozelten

Thursday 05:19
Lohr Bahnhof

Friday 05:19
Partenstein
Wiesthal Saturday B
Heigenbriicken Sunday -
Laufach .

Route info
Hoésbach Direction: Gemunden (Main)

Stops: 16

Aschaffenburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
Kleinostheim
Dettingen (Main)
Kahl (Main)
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

25 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Wirzburg-Zell

Veitshochheim

Thingersheim

Retzbach-Zellingen

Himmelstadt

Karlstadt (Main)

Wernfeld

Geminden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hosbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

GroRkrotzenburg Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879




Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
17 stops Monday 16:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 16:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 16:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 16:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 16:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday 16:34
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Heigenbriicken
Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Wiesthal
Partenstein
Lohr Bahnhof
Langenprozelten
Gemiinden (Main)
Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday -
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Hanau-GroRauheim Bahnhof Saturday B
GroBkrotzenburg Bahnhof Sunday 18:34
Kahl (Main)

Route info
Dettingen (Main) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 19
Kleinostheim

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Aschaffenburg Hbf

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday 10:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 10:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 10:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 10:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 10:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday 10:34
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday 14:34-18:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:34-18:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 14:34-18:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 14:34-18:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 14:34-18:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 18:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday -
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

.. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg

22 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kahl (Main)

Dettingen (Main)

Kleinostheim

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Hoésbach

Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf

Schweinfurt Hbf

HalRfurt

Bamberg

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 3 hour 8 min

05:24

05:24

05:24

05:24

05:24

06:12

06:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction

Bamberg — Lichtenfels

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

Zapfendorf

Ebensfeld

Bad Staffelstein

Lichtenfels

Route schedule
Bamberg — Lichtenfels

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

24 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Retzbach-Zellingen

Karlstadt (Main)

Gemiinden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Grol3krotzenburg Bahnhof

Hanau-GrofRauheim Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Westbahnhof

Hanau Wilhelmsbad Bahnhof

Maintal-Ost Bahnhof

Maintal-West Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Mainkur Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Ostbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Aschaffenburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Wirzburg-Zell

Veitshochheim

Thingersheim

Retzbach-Zellingen

Himmelstadt

Karlstadt (Main)

Wernfeld

Geminden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hosbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Aschaffenburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Bamberg — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

HaRfurt

Schweinfurt Hbf

Gemiinden (Main)

Lohr Bahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Bamberg — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

12:19

12:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday -
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday -
Dettingen (Main) Sunday -
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Retzbach-Zellingen

Karlstadt (Main)

Gemiinden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hoésbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Retzbach-Zellingen

Karlstadt (Main)

Gemiinden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hoésbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

13:37-15:37

13:37-15:37

13:37-15:37

13:37-15:37

13:37-15:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction

Bamberg — Wiirzburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

Oberhaid

Ebelsbach-Eltmann

Zell

HaRfurt

Schonungen

Schweinfurt Stadt

Schweinfurt Mitte

Schweinfurt Hbf

Waigolshausen

ERleben

Bergtheim

Seligenstadt (b Wirzburg)

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Bamberg — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

21:41

21:41

21:41

21:41

21:41

21:41

21:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday -
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 15:01
Aschaffenburg Hbf Sunday 15:01
Lohr Bahnhof

Route info
Gemiinden (Main) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

Schweinfurt Hbf
Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min

HaRfurt

Bamberg


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Bamberg — Aschaffenburg Hbf Bamberg — Aschaffenburg Hbf
o stops Monday 12:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Bamberg

Wednesday -
Haffurt

Thursday —
Schweinfurt Hbf

Friday —
Gemiinden (Main)
Lohr Bahnhof Saturday -
Aschaffenburg Hbf Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Aschaffenburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Wirzburg-Zell

Veitshochheim

Thingersheim

Retzbach-Zellingen

Himmelstadt

Karlstadt (Main)

Wernfeld

Geminden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hosbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Aschaffenburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

00:44

00:44

00:44

00:44

00:44

00:44

00:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 StOpS Monday 12:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 12:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 12:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 12:34-14:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday 12:34-14:34
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Wirzburg-Zell

Veitshochheim

Thingersheim

Retzbach-Zellingen

Himmelstadt

Karlstadt (Main)

Wernfeld

Geminden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hosbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

GroRkrotzenburg Bahnhof

Hanau-Grof3auheim Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

04:19-17:37

04:19-17:37

04:19-17:37

04:19-17:37

04:19-17:37

07:37-17:37

07:37-17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday -
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 09:01
Aschaffenburg Hbf Sunday 09:01
Lohr Bahnhof

Route info
Gemiinden (Main) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

Schweinfurt Hbf
Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min

HaRfurt

Bamberg


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg
27 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 07:30
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 07:30
Frankfurt (Main) Ostbahnhof

Friday 07:30
Frankfurt (Main) Mainkur Bahnhof
Maintal-West Bahnhof Saturday 07:30
Maintal-Ost Bahnhof Sunday 07:30
Hanau Wilhelmsbad Bahnhof

Route info
Hanau Westbahnhof Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 27

Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min
Kahl (Main)
Dettingen (Main)
Kleinostheim
Aschaffenburg Hbf
Hosbach
Laufach
Heigenbriicken
Wiesthal
Partenstein
Lohr Bahnhof
Langenprozelten
Geminden (Main)
Karlstadt (Main)
Retzbach-Zellingen

Wiirzburg Hbf

Schweinfurt Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

HaRfurt

Bamberg



Direction
Aschaffenburg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Hosbach

Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Geminden (Main)

Wernfeld

Karlstadt (Main)

Himmelstadt

Retzbach-Zellingen

Thingersheim

Veitshochheim

Wirzburg-Zell

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Aschaffenburg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aschaffenburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
22 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 20:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 20:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 20:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday -
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 22

Heigenbriicken
Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
Wiesthal
Partenstein
Lohr Bahnhof
Langenprozelten
Gemiinden (Main)
Wernfeld
Karlstadt (Main)
Himmelstadt
Retzbach-Zellingen
Thingersheim
Veitshéchheim

Wirzburg-Zell

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Bamberg — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bamberg

HaRfurt

Schweinfurt Hbf

Gemiinden (Main)

Lohr Bahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Bamberg — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

18:19

18:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday 20:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 20:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 20:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 20:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 20:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday 20:34
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Retzbach-Zellingen

Karlstadt (Main)

Gemiinden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hoésbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

06:37-11:37

06:37-19:37

06:37-11:37

06:37-11:37

06:37-11:37

11:37

11:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 20:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 20:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 20:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday -
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Retzbach-Zellingen

Karlstadt (Main)

Gemiinden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hoésbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

07:37-19:37

07:37-19:37

07:37-19:37

07:37-19:37

07:37-19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Aschaffenburg Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kahl (Main)

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Aschaffenburg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 21:08

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Bamberg — Aschaffenburg Hbf Bamberg — Aschaffenburg Hbf
o stops Monday 18:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Bamberg

Wednesday -
HalRfurt

Thursday —
Schweinfurt Hbf

Friday —
Gemiinden (Main)
Lohr Bahnhof Saturday -
Aschaffenburg Hbf Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bamberg
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday 08:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 08:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 08:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday 08:34
Dettingen (Main) Sunday 08:34
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg

20 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kahl (Main)

Dettingen (Main)

Kleinostheim

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf

Schweinfurt Hbf

Halfurt

Bamberg

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

06:34

06:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Aschaffenburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Wirzburg-Zell

Veitshochheim

Thingersheim

Retzbach-Zellingen

Himmelstadt

Karlstadt (Main)

Wernfeld

Geminden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Laufach

Hosbach

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Aschaffenburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Retzbach-Zellingen

Karlstadt (Main)

Gemiinden (Main)

Langenprozelten

Lohr Bahnhof

Partenstein

Wiesthal

Heigenbriicken

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Grol3krotzenburg Bahnhof

Hanau-GrofRauheim Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

19:37

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Wirzburg Hbf
19 stops Monday 06:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:34
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:34
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Thursday 06:34
Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Friday 06:34
Hanau Hauptbahnhof
Kahl (Main) Saturday -
Dettingen (Main) Sunday -
Kleinostheim

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

.. Stops: 19

Hoésbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Laufach

Heigenbriicken

Wiesthal

Partenstein

Lohr Bahnhof

Langenprozelten

Gemiinden (Main)

Karlstadt (Main)

Retzbach-Zellingen

Wirzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

Direction Route schedule

Gemiinden (Main) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Gemiinden (Main) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
16 stops Monday 06:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:37
Geminden (Main)

Wednesday 06:37
Langenprozelten

Thursday 06:37
Lohr Bahnhof

Friday 06:37
Partenstein
Wiesthal Saturday B
Heigenbriicken Sunday -
Laufach .

Route info
Hoésbach Direction: Gemunden (Main)

Stops: 16

Aschaffenburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

Kleinostheim

Dettingen (Main)

Kahl (Main)

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Offenbach (Main)-Zentrum Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

RES55 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Aschaffenburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE55-132366175-4095040879

